
No Quibble Guarantee: The quality 
and consistency of our products 
allows us to offer a money back 
or replacement of stock guarantee     
for any performance troubles with 
our products.

Kimberly-Clark Australia Pty. Limited ABN 65 000 032 333 52 Alfred Street Milsons Point NSW 2061 
® Registered Trademark or * Trademark of Kimberly-Clark Worldwide, Inc. © KCWW.

Guaranteed support: The answer to any query 
you may have on any of our products is just a 
phone call or email away. 
Australia 1800 647 994  
New Zealand 0800 447 814  
Email kcp.au@kcc.com www.kcprofessional.com

No Risk Trial: We are confident 
that the products we recommend 
will improve your productivity and 
enhance safety. If, after an agreed trial 
period, you feel otherwise, we will 
reimburse the difference.

Code

12388

6698

4419

44199

44301

Roll  Towel

Case Contents

6 rolls

6 rolls

12 rolls

8 rolls

6 twin roll packs

Description

SCOTT® Slimroll Hand Towel

SCOTT® Slimroll Hand Towel1. 

SCOTT® Roll Towel

SCOTT® Roll Towel Long

KLEENEX® VIVA® Multi-Use Cleaning Towel

Colour/Ply

White, 1 ply

Blue, 1 ply

White, 1 ply

White, 1 ply

White, 1 ply

Roll Length

176m

190m

100m

140m

60 sheets

Dispenser

69530

69530

4941

4941

n/a

Code

69530

4941

Roll Towel Dispensers

Case Contents

1 dispenser

1 dispenser

Description

AQUARIUS* Slimroll Towel Dispenser

Roll Towel Dispenser

Colour

White ABS Plastic

White Enamel

Dimensions (W x H x D)

318 x 343 x 191mm

200 x 310 x 190mm

FSC® certified (except 1.) to guarantee the 
highest levels of environmental sustainability

AIRFLEX® paper towels are designed to 
absorb water faster than conventional paper 
towels for more effective drying

Choice of economical roll towel options 
suitable as hand towels or single use wipes

 
KLEENEX® VIVA® Multi-Use Cleaning Towel 

provides extra strength whether wet or dry

KLEENEX® SCOTT®

Roll Towel

FSC® C101606 - MANUFACTURED IN AUSTRALIA - code 44301 , FSC® C017567 - MANUFACTURED IN TAIWAN - code 12388 
FSC® C103572 - MANUFACTURED IN KOREA - code 44199

1. SCOTT® Slimroll Hand Towel is not currently FSC certified .


