

KLEENEX® SCOTT® Roll Towel





FSC® certified (except ¹) to guarantee the highest levels of environmental sustainability

AIRFLEX® paper towels are designed to absorb water faster than conventional paper towels for more effective drying

Choice of economical roll towel options suitable as hand towels or single use wipes

KLEENEX® VIVA® Multi-Use Cleaning Towel provides extra strength whether wet or dry















Roll Towel							
Code	Description	Colour/Ply	Roll Length	Case Contents	Dispenser		
12388	SCOTT® Slimroll Hand Towel	White, 1 ply	176m	6 rolls	69530		
6698	SCOTT® Slimroll Hand Towel ^{1.}	Blue, 1 ply	190m	6 rolls	69530		
4419	SCOTT® Roll Towel	White, 1 ply	100m	12 rolls	4941		
44199	SCOTT® Roll Towel Long	White, 1 ply	140m	8 rolls	4941		
44301	KLEENEX® VIVA® Multi-Use Cleaning Towel	White, 1 ply	60 sheets	6 twin roll packs	n/a		

 $^{^{1}}$ SCOTT 0 Slimroll Hand Towel is not currently FSC certified .





Roll Towel Dispensers							
Code	Description	Colour	Dimensions (W x H x D)	Case Contents			
69530	AQUARIUS* Slimroll Towel Dispenser	White ABS Plastic	318 x 343 x 191mm	1 dispenser			
4941	Roll Towel Dispenser	White Enamel	200 x 310 x 190mm	1 dispenser			

No Risk Trial: We are confident that the products we recommend will improve your productivity and enhance safety. If, after an agreed trial period, you feel otherwise, we will reimburse the difference.

No Quibble Guarantee: The quality and consistency of our products allows us to offer a money back or replacement of stock guarantee for any performance troubles with our products.

Guaranteed support: The answer to any query you may have on any of our products is just a phone call or email away.

Australia 1800 647 994 **New Zealand** 0800 447 814

Email kcp.au@kcc.com www.kcprofessional.com